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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2012

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2012-11-24 - 12:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. BUJOCZEK, Filip 94 Slask Wroclaw 7:56.42 806
100m: 58.05 58.05 300m: 2:59.66 1:00.87 500m: 5:00.04 59.89 700m: 6:59.33 59.28
200m: 1:58.79 1:00.74 400m: 4:00.15 1:00.49 600m: 6:00.05 1:00.01 800m: 7:56.42 57.09

2. KLICH, Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 7:56.96 803
100m: 58.61 58.61 300m: 3:00.22 1:00.74 500m: 5:00.40 1:00.08 700m: 6:59.84 59.77
200m: 1:59.48 1:00.87 400m: 4:00.32 1:00.10 600m: 6:00.07 59.67 800m: 7:56.96 57.12

3. ZONIUK, Maciej 94 Slask Wroclaw 8:06.43 757
100m: 58.93 58.93 300m: 3:01.26 1:01.09 500m: 5:03.88 1:01.35 700m: 7:06.35 1:01.18
200m: 2:00.17 1:01.24 400m: 4:02.53 1:01.27 600m: 6:05.17 1:01.29 800m: 8:06.43 1:00.08

4. SMEJA, Sławomir 94 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 8:10.02 740
100m: 59.36 59.36 300m: 3:02.57 1:01.43 500m: 5:05.67 1:01.71 700m: 7:10.28 1:01.93
200m: 2:01.14 1:01.78 400m: 4:03.96 1:01.39 600m: 6:08.35 1:02.68 800m: 8:10.02 59.74

5. HURA, Bartosz 91 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:10.75 737
100m: 59.12 59.12 300m: 3:01.22 1:00.93 500m: 5:03.70 1:01.37 700m: 7:08.79 1:02.65
200m: 2:00.29 1:01.17 400m: 4:02.33 1:01.11 600m: 6:06.14 1:02.44 800m: 8:10.75 1:01.96

6. TOWAREK, Sebastian 93 Slask Wroclaw 8:17.23 709
100m: 59.19 59.19 300m: 3:03.50 1:02.27 500m: 5:09.52 1:03.33 700m: 7:15.08 1:02.90
200m: 2:01.23 1:02.04 400m: 4:06.19 1:02.69 600m: 6:12.18 1:02.66 800m: 8:17.23 1:02.15

7. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 8:21.67 690
100m: 59.73 59.73 300m: 3:04.17 1:02.46 500m: 5:11.29 1:03.96 700m: 7:21.03 1:05.07
200m: 2:01.71 1:01.98 400m: 4:07.33 1:03.16 600m: 6:15.96 1:04.67 800m: 8:21.67 1:00.64

8. SZARLIŃSKI, Filip 92 UKS "G-8 Bielany" Warszawa 8:22.73 686
100m: 1:00.05 1:00.05 300m: 3:05.73 1:02.78 500m: 5:12.64 1:03.32 700m: 7:20.74 1:04.22
200m: 2:02.95 1:02.90 400m: 4:09.32 1:03.59 600m: 6:16.52 1:03.88 800m: 8:22.73 1:01.99

9. RŻYSKI, Marcin 94 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:23.98 681
100m: 1:00.40 1:00.40 300m: 3:05.65 1:02.88 500m: 5:12.19 1:03.16 700m: 7:21.11 1:04.91
200m: 2:02.77 1:02.37 400m: 4:09.03 1:03.38 600m: 6:16.20 1:04.01 800m: 8:23.98 1:02.87

10. STOKARSKI, Marek 92 AZS Warszawa 8:26.72 670
100m: 59.80 59.80 300m: 3:04.88 1:02.79 500m: 5:11.35 1:03.52 700m: 7:21.21 1:05.74
200m: 2:02.09 1:02.29 400m: 4:07.83 1:02.95 600m: 6:15.47 1:04.12 800m: 8:26.72 1:05.51

11. RZADKOWSKI, Daniel 94 MUKS"Olimpijczyk" Suwalki 8:28.37 663
100m: 57.77 57.77 300m: 3:05.61 1:04.37 500m: 5:14.10 1:04.74 700m: 7:24.57 1:05.09
200m: 2:01.24 1:03.47 400m: 4:09.36 1:03.75 600m: 6:19.48 1:05.38 800m: 8:28.37 1:03.80

12. KOŁODZIEJSKI, Filip 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 8:30.65 654
100m: 1:01.98 1:01.98 300m: 3:11.86 1:04.73 500m: 5:21.05 1:04.45 700m: 7:29.71 1:03.79
200m: 2:07.13 1:05.15 400m: 4:16.60 1:04.74 600m: 6:25.92 1:04.87 800m: 8:30.65 1:00.94

13. KSIĄŻEK, Sebastian 96 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzysk 8:32.57 647
100m: 1:00.61 1:00.61 300m: 3:10.22 1:04.95 500m: 5:19.13 1:04.34 700m: 7:30.16 1:05.24
200m: 2:05.27 1:04.66 400m: 4:14.79 1:04.57 600m: 6:24.92 1:05.79 800m: 8:32.57 1:02.41

14. GOŻDZIK, Damian 95 K.S.Warta Poznań 8:33.30 644
100m: 1:00.25 1:00.25 300m: 3:08.56 1:03.85 500m: 5:18.77 1:05.55 700m: 7:30.55 1:05.55
200m: 2:04.71 1:04.46 400m: 4:13.22 1:04.66 600m: 6:25.00 1:06.23 800m: 8:33.30 1:02.75

15. HOFFMANN, Robert 95 T.S.Olimpia Poznań 8:38.59 625
100m: 1:00.72 1:00.72 300m: 3:10.35 1:05.13 500m: 5:20.85 1:05.97 700m: 7:32.27 1:05.82
200m: 2:05.22 1:04.50 400m: 4:14.88 1:04.53 600m: 6:26.45 1:05.60 800m: 8:38.59 1:06.32

16. MAJEWSKI, Lukasz 96 MKP Słowianka Gorzów WLKP 8:39.05 623
100m: 1:00.31 1:00.31 300m: 3:09.82 1:04.60 500m: 5:21.21 1:05.89 700m: 7:33.44 1:05.97
200m: 2:05.22 1:04.91 400m: 4:15.32 1:05.50 600m: 6:27.47 1:06.26 800m: 8:39.05 1:05.61

17. BUCZKOWSKI, Kamil 96 KORNER Zielona Góra 8:43.82 606
100m: 1:01.59 1:01.59 300m: 3:13.68 1:06.17 500m: 5:25.97 1:06.20 700m: 7:38.67 1:06.61
200m: 2:07.51 1:05.92 400m: 4:19.77 1:06.09 600m: 6:32.06 1:06.09 800m: 8:43.82 1:05.15
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18. BAGROWSKI, Karol 96 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 8:47.14 595
100m: 1:01.88 1:01.88 300m: 3:13.94 1:06.17 500m: 5:27.44 1:06.85 700m: 7:42.86 1:07.80
200m: 2:07.77 1:05.89 400m: 4:20.59 1:06.65 600m: 6:35.06 1:07.62 800m: 8:47.14 1:04.28

19. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 KP MZOS Płock 8:47.72 593
100m: 1:02.25 1:02.25 300m: 3:14.62 1:06.32 500m: 5:28.41 1:06.77 700m: 7:43.80 1:07.47
200m: 2:08.30 1:06.05 400m: 4:21.64 1:07.02 600m: 6:36.33 1:07.92 800m: 8:47.72 1:03.92

20. BRODOWSKI, Jakub 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów 8:51.79 579
100m: 1:02.31 1:02.31 300m: 3:18.63 1:08.50 500m: 5:34.74 1:07.94 700m: 7:47.53 1:06.14
200m: 2:10.13 1:07.82 400m: 4:26.80 1:08.17 600m: 6:41.39 1:06.65 800m: 8:51.79 1:04.26

21. ŚRODEK, Arkadiusz 96 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 8:53.75 573
100m: 1:02.39 1:02.39 300m: 3:17.43 1:07.78 500m: 5:32.53 1:07.34 700m: 7:47.45 1:07.59
200m: 2:09.65 1:07.26 400m: 4:25.19 1:07.76 600m: 6:39.86 1:07.33 800m: 8:53.75 1:06.30

22. SZEWCZYK, Arkadiusz SWR 95 Fala Niepołomice 8:54.30 571
100m: 1:01.38 1:01.38 300m: 3:12.51 1:06.09 500m: 5:30.38 1:09.70 700m: 7:47.26 1:08.24
200m: 2:06.42 1:05.04 400m: 4:20.68 1:08.17 600m: 6:39.02 1:08.64 800m: 8:54.30 1:07.04

23. KONOPKA, Mateusz 97 KS Delfin Gdynia 8:56.53 564
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 300m: 3:15.96 1:06.88 500m: 5:31.91 1:08.14 700m: 7:49.22 1:09.05
200m: 2:09.08 1:06.80 400m: 4:23.77 1:07.81 600m: 6:40.17 1:08.26 800m: 8:56.53 1:07.31

24. CIĘŻKI, Bartosz 94 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 9:00.86 551
100m: 1:00.53 1:00.53 300m: 3:14.80 1:08.40 500m: 5:31.90 1:09.25 700m: 7:52.26 1:10.57
200m: 2:06.40 1:05.87 400m: 4:22.65 1:07.85 600m: 6:41.69 1:09.79 800m: 9:00.86 1:08.60

25. SKRZYPCZAK, Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów 9:03.82 542
100m: 1:01.44 1:01.44 300m: 3:14.94 1:07.01 500m: 5:32.21 1:09.32 700m: 7:54.04 1:11.79
200m: 2:07.93 1:06.49 400m: 4:22.89 1:07.95 600m: 6:42.25 1:10.04 800m: 9:03.82 1:09.78

26. PLUTA, Piotr 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 9:06.47 534
100m: 1:03.83 1:03.83 300m: 3:20.62 1:08.53 500m: 5:39.31 1:09.61 700m: 7:59.60 1:09.69
200m: 2:12.09 1:08.26 400m: 4:29.70 1:09.08 600m: 6:49.91 1:10.60 800m: 9:06.47 1:06.87

27. WIERDAK, Michał 98 Slask Wroclaw 9:06.75 533
100m: 1:03.89 1:03.89 300m: 3:23.07 1:09.88 500m: 5:41.76 1:09.36 700m: 8:00.74 1:09.24
200m: 2:13.19 1:09.30 400m: 4:32.40 1:09.33 600m: 6:51.50 1:09.74 800m: 9:06.75 1:06.01

28. POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 9:07.80 530
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:21.89 1:08.24 500m: 5:41.15 1:09.26 700m: 8:01.41 1:09.78
200m: 2:13.65 1:08.20 400m: 4:31.89 1:10.00 600m: 6:51.63 1:10.48 800m: 9:07.80 1:06.39

29. TUREK, Maksymilian 98 Slask Wroclaw 9:09.42 525
100m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 300m: 3:22.27 1:08.62 500m: 5:41.56 1:09.70 700m: 8:01.32 1:09.90
200m: 2:13.65 1:08.22 400m: 4:31.86 1:09.59 600m: 6:51.42 1:09.86 800m: 9:09.42 1:08.10

30. DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 Slask Wroclaw 9:14.41 511
100m: 1:03.75 1:03.75 300m: 3:22.70 1:09.77 500m: 5:42.29 1:09.74 700m: 8:03.60 1:11.53
200m: 2:12.93 1:09.18 400m: 4:32.55 1:09.85 600m: 6:52.07 1:09.78 800m: 9:14.41 1:10.81

31. BRZEZIŃSKI, Jakub 97 MKS Piaseczno 9:17.74 502
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 300m: 3:23.47 1:10.79 500m: 5:45.53 1:11.08 700m: 8:09.14 1:11.78
200m: 2:12.68 1:09.16 400m: 4:34.45 1:10.98 600m: 6:57.36 1:11.83 800m: 9:17.74 1:08.60

32. KUCZMA, Jędrzej 98 Slask Wroclaw 9:19.98 496
100m: 1:05.58 1:05.58 300m: 3:26.58 1:10.71 500m: 5:48.30 1:11.04 700m: 8:11.23 1:11.78
200m: 2:15.87 1:10.29 400m: 4:37.26 1:10.68 600m: 6:59.45 1:11.15 800m: 9:19.98 1:08.75

33. POTOCKI, Daniel 98 Slask Wroclaw 9:28.93 473
100m: 1:05.75 1:05.75 300m: 3:29.35 1:12.14 500m: 5:54.54 1:12.57 700m: 8:19.02 1:12.08
200m: 2:17.21 1:11.46 400m: 4:41.97 1:12.62 600m: 7:06.94 1:12.40 800m: 9:28.93 1:09.91

34. MAŃCZAK, Błażej 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 9:41.02 444
100m: 1:05.77 1:05.77 300m: 3:29.77 1:12.19 500m: 5:56.80 1:14.02 700m: 8:26.80 1:14.94
200m: 2:17.58 1:11.81 400m: 4:42.78 1:13.01 600m: 7:11.86 1:15.06 800m: 9:41.02 1:14.22

35. ARENTEWICZ, Jacek 97 Mks "Piast" Głogów 9:47.15 430
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 300m: 3:30.18 1:13.58 500m: 6:00.59 1:15.63 700m: 8:32.73 1:16.48
200m: 2:16.60 1:11.39 400m: 4:44.96 1:14.78 600m: 7:16.25 1:15.66 800m: 9:47.15 1:14.42
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36. GRZESIŃSKI, Michał 98 Mks "Piast" Głogów 10:21.37 363
100m: 1:09.20 1:09.20 300m: 3:44.85 1:18.00 500m: 6:22.66 1:18.76 700m: 9:03.03 1:20.40
200m: 2:26.85 1:17.65 400m: 5:03.90 1:19.05 600m: 7:42.63 1:19.97 800m: 10:21.37 1:18.34

37. DOMINICZAK, Krzysztof 98 Mks "Piast" Głogów 10:54.78 310
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 300m: 3:57.45 1:21.97 500m: 6:44.60 1:24.22 700m: 9:33.13 1:23.69
200m: 2:35.48 1:20.87 400m: 5:20.38 1:22.93 600m: 8:09.44 1:24.84 800m: 10:54.78 1:21.65

38. ŁAZARECKI, Dominik 98 Mks "Piast" Głogów 11:00.84 302
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 4:00.22 1:25.72 500m: 6:52.39 1:26.11 700m: 9:41.01 1:22.95
200m: 2:34.50 1:22.73 400m: 5:26.28 1:26.06 600m: 8:18.06 1:25.67 800m: 11:00.84 1:19.83


